

DAY GUESTS / GROUP REGISTRATION FORM

To Be Completed by Day Guests / Group Leaders

I/We understand that hiking/walking/climbing/swimming in Dismals Canyon is a potentially dangerous activity that may involve risk of serious injury due to, among other things, vertical drops and slippery trails and rocks. For that reason, I/We and all members of my party will exercise caution at all times. I/ We assume all the foregoing risks and accept personal responsibility for any damages following any injury and hereby release, waive, discharge and covenant not to sue Dismals Canyon, their managers, directors, partners, agents, officers and other employees from any and all liability to each of the undersigned, his or her heirs, and next of kin for any and all claims, demands, losses, or damages on account of injury caused or alleged to be caused by my/our hiking, walking, swimming or otherwise while visiting Dismals Canyon. I/We also understand that if we are injured, Dismals Canyon is not responsible for damages. I/We also understand that Dismals Canyon only allows us to enter Dismals Canyon and what happens in the Canyon is our own responsibility.

Due to vertical drops and slippery trails, children 16 and under must be accompanied by an adult. Damage to the natural fauna, rock formations and vegetation, much of which is unique to Dismals Canyon, will be punished to the fullest extent under both Federal and State Laws. By signing below, I/We release Dismals Canyon from any and all liability, including liability for loss of money or valuables of any kind. I/We fully understand and agree that none of our children or any children in our party or under our control or supervision under the age of 16 will use any of the trails or swim without being accompanied by an adult.

I/We acknowledge that we have received a copy of the RULES of the CANYON and agree to abide by them at all times. I/We further understand and agree that if there is any excessive cleaning or damage to any of Dismals Canyon's property due to my/our negligent or intentional acts. I/We will be responsible for payment in full for cleanup and/or replacement/repair.

I/We further verify that all members of my/our party have read and signed this release and have read and given me/us the authority to execute same on their behalf.

Any images taken at Dismals Canyon become the sole property of Dismals Canyon and may be submitted for publicity, website content, advertising, etc. If you, or any member of your group, are photographed or filmed at Dismals Canyon, the image belongs to the photographer and you agree to have your image displayed.

I/We further verify that I &/or all members of my party have read & signed this release or have given ME/US the authority to execute same on their behalf.

LEAVE NOTHING .. TAKE NOTHING ..

"Dismals Canyon" is a National Natural Landmark registered with the U.S. Department of the Interior.

\$1000.00 FINE FOR REMOVAL OR DEFACEMENT OF ROCKS, PLANTS OR ANIMALS. PLEASE STAY ON TRAIL TO AVOID DAMAGING VEGETATION Everyone must register & get a wrist bracelet

Dismals Canyon is a smoke free Environment

901 Highway 8, Phil Campbell, Alabama 35581

205-993-4559 www.dismalscanyon.com

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

		☐ Individual ☐ Group Leader
Phone #:		
Email:		
Address:		
City:		
State:	Ziţ	D:
Number in Party: Number under 12:		Print names of all in party on back
	— Vehicle Info: —	
Vehicle Tag #:		
State:		
Make/Model:		Year:
Signature		
	Date	
Signature		
	Date	
Signature		
	Date	
Signature		
	Date	
Signature		
	Date	
	additional	space on back
How o	lid you hear ahou	ıt uc?

☐ RADIO ☐ ☐ WEB ☐ NEWSPAPER☐ WORD OF MOUTH ☐ OTHER

Rev. 11-18-2018